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Women / 4 / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Sevic139
Airborne

9.200 8.950 9.4759.150 36.775
1 7 4 1 1 

1 

Anna Gasparyan148
San Mateo

9.125 9.300 8.9259.050 36.400
2T 2 7 5T 2T

2T

Genevieve Garcia138
Airborne

9.075 9.175 9.0509.100 36.400
4 3T 5T 2T 2T

2T

Lola Robinson140
Bayshore Elite

8.625 9.350 9.0509.100 36.125
11 1 5T 2T 4 

4 

Ruby Smith142
CSC - Race

9.000 8.425 9.0009.175 35.600
5 8 3 4 5 

5 

Priya Dhople141
CSC - Race

8.275 9.125 8.7509.275 35.425
12 5 1 8 6 

6 

Haley Hamasaki146
Gymnastics Unltd

8.775 9.175 8.9258.050 34.925
7T 3T 14 5T 7 

7 

Elishka Pierce152
Twisters

9.125 9.050 8.3758.300 34.850
2T 6 11 13 8 

8 

Ava Miller151
Twisters

8.650 8.375 8.2259.025 34.275
10 9 8 14 9 

9 

Keely Armstrong147
Peninsula

8.775 7.775 8.4509.225 34.225
7T 12 2 11 10 

10 

Jordan West155
USA Sports-Hollister

8.775 7.475 8.8258.725 33.800
7T 14 9 7 11 

11 

Mary Baranda143
Clovis

8.925 8.025 8.5758.100 33.625
6 10 13 9T 12 

12 

Audrey Hudson153
USA Sports-Hollister

7.950 7.950 8.5758.700 33.175
14 11 10 9T 13 

13 

Hailey Wolsfeld154
USA Sports-Hollister

8.050 7.725 8.4008.150 32.325
13 13 12 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Gillett123
Gold Star

9.500 9.375 9.2009.025 37.100
1 5 6 2 1 

1 

Evelyn Arambula136
V-Force 

9.050 9.775 9.0009.250 37.075
6 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Cierra Lowry128
Pacific West

9.100 9.500 9.0009.375 36.975
4 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Annie Perez132
Santa Cruz

9.075 9.600 9.0509.225 36.950
5 2 3 4 4T

4T

Jade Anaya120
Airborne

9.325 9.550 8.8759.200 36.950
2 3 4 8 4T

4T

Miranda Miller124
GymStars-Modesto

9.000 8.675 9.2258.825 35.725
7 7 9 1 6 

6 

Deanna Gemperle125
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 8.925 8.9259.100 35.400
12 6 5 7 7 

7 

Zoe White137
West Coast

8.950 8.550 8.8008.550 34.850
8 9 13 10 8 

8 

Arianna Kessler133
Santa Cruz

8.625 8.625 8.4008.700 34.350
9 8 10 12 9 

9 

Kimberly Sprague131
Rising Star

8.150 8.475 8.8508.675 34.150
13 10 11 9 10 

10 

Maya Fors126
Menlo Park

8.550 8.300 8.1508.950 33.950
10 12 7 14T 11 

11 

Lauria Sun122
Diablo

8.100 8.000 9.0758.575 33.750
14 13 12 3 12 

12 

Macy Lassen135
United

9.150 8.350 8.1507.900 33.550
3 11 16 14T 13 

13 

Harlie Veld130
Performance

8.500 7.575 8.4508.925 33.450
11 15 8 11 14 

14 

Alyssa King134
United

8.050 7.800 8.3508.450 32.650
15 14 14 13 15 

15 

Alia Muller127
Monterey

7.950 6.650 8.1258.375 31.100
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Sr F
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Lee100
Airborne

9.100 9.700 9.3509.500 37.650
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Ramde108
Gold Star

9.150 9.200 9.2009.425 36.975
6 4 2 3 2 

2 

Lauren Ellis114
Santa Cruz

9.200 9.175 9.0509.150 36.575
3T 5 5 6 3 

3 

Madeline Ho113
San Mateo

9.075 9.300 9.3258.800 36.500
8 3 9 2 4 

4 

Lesly Duke103
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.425 9.0758.350 36.200
1 2 16 5 5 

5 

Maytal Friedman107
Gold Star

8.700 9.050 8.7509.400 35.900
12 6 3 10 6 

6 

Hannah Shaw111
Menlo Park

9.200 8.875 8.5758.900 35.550
3T 7 6T 15 7T

7T

Lauren Casey112
Pacific Coast

9.175 8.250 8.9509.175 35.550
5 12 4 7 7T

7T

Sophia Jidkov109
Gold Star

9.300 8.775 8.8758.525 35.475
2 8 14 9 9 

9 

Jessica Pickett106
Clovis

8.950 8.425 8.9008.900 35.175
10 11 6T 8 10 

10 

Cameron Berney118
V-Force 

8.650 8.625 8.5258.775 34.575
13T 10 10 16T 11 

11 

Julianna Rozario104
CSC - Cambrianna

8.050 8.750 8.6008.725 34.125
17 9 11 13T 12 

12 

Linn Kuboi110
Menlo Park

9.000 7.450 8.6258.825 33.900
9 16 8 12 13 

13 

Chelsea DiLaura115
USA Sports-Hollister

8.225 7.800 9.1008.375 33.500
16 13T 15 4 14 

14 

Alexia Gibson105
Clovis

8.650 7.525 8.6758.600 33.450
13T 15 13 11 15 

15 

Autumn Cabral117
V-Force 

8.425 7.350 8.5258.300 32.600
15 17 17 16T 16 

16 

Carissa Kennedy119
Clovis

8.825 5.750 8.6008.625 31.800
11 18 12 13T 17 

17 

Emma Sherman116
United

7.900 7.800 7.1508.125 30.975
18 13T 18 18 18 

18 
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